Product Description
mynaturaLED®  |  mynaturaled.com  | 909-930-6868
© 2018 Plusrite® USA
All rights reserved
18007
1 of 3
Under Cabinet
naturaLED® Under Cabinet (UC) Lights are perfect for
kitchen utility cabinets, shop cabinets and display lighting.
Under cabinet lighting adds a layer of depth to your kitchen,
highlights decorative surfaces and assist in tasks such as
cooking and cleaning. The design features low-profile body
with a white acrylic diffuser, an integrated on-off switch for
each unit and connector cable (if desired) for easy
installation. Our fixutres are Energy Star Certified with
wide-beam spreads and available 9 and 18 inch.
Features & Benefits
Energy Star Certified
UL Damp
JA8-2016 / CEC
Uniform light distribution and consistent color
Excellent thermal design
UV coated acrylic
Integral ON/OFF switch
Link any combination of fixtures up to 150W
Specifications
DIMMABLE
Universal Voltage: 120V
Dimmable with wall switch
Operating temperature: -4°F ~ 122°F
Available in 9” or 18” in length
CRI: 90
Applications
Under Cabinets
Kitchen Lighting
Office Lighting
Utility and Display Lighting
Optional Accessory
10” Quick Connector
w/ Mount Clip
550,000
Rated
Life Hours
Dimmable
Included with Fixture
3 foot Power Cord and Connector
RoHS
Compliant
Power Cord
Connector
Quick
Connector
Mount Clip
Project
Schedule / Date
Notes
Catalog Number
       DAMP
LOCATION
UNDER CABINET
mynaturaLED®  |  mynaturaled.com  | 909-930-6868
© 2018 Plusrite® USA
All rights reserved
18007
2 of 3
Under Cabinet
Ordering Information
Code Description CCT Watt Lumen Equiv
Wattage Size CRI Dimmable Rated
Hrs
7591
7592
7600
7601
LED-FXUC4/9FR/930
LED-FXUC4/9FR/940
LED-FXUC7/18FR/930
LED-FXUC7/18FR/940
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
4
4
7
7
260
260
420
420
25
25
50
50
9-inch
9-inch
18-inch
18-inch
90
90
90
90
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Connector + Mount Clip
Accessories (available for purchase)
P10151 PWCQ-FXUC-10IN
10” Quick Connector
w/ Mount Clip
Photometric Data
160
240
320
cd/klm η = 100%
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
0° 15° 30° 45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
120°
135°150°165°180°165°150°135°
120°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45° 30° 15° 0°
4 Watt
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 66.97 24.00
0-40 109.61 39.30
0-60 194.39 69.70
60-80 54.66 19.60
70-80 22.46 8.10
90-120 11.65 4.20
90-180 15.86 5.70
0-180 278.79 100.00
Total Luminaire E�ciency = 100.00%
       DAMP
LOCATION
UNDER CABINET
mynaturaLED®  |  mynaturaled.com  | 909-930-6868
© 2018 Plusrite® USA
All rights reserved
18007
3 of 3
Product Dimension
9-inch Weight: 0.42-lbs
Package
10
Package
(Master)
Under Cabinet
160
240
320
cd/klm η = 100%
C0 - C180 C90 - C270
0° 15° 30° 45°
60°
75°
90°
105°
120°
135°150°165°180°165°150°135°
120°
105°
90°
75°
60°
45° 30° 15° 0°
9” (228.6mm)
1.06”
(26.92mm)
3.
1”
 (
78
.7
4m
m
)
18” (457.2mm)
1.06”
(26.92mm)
3.
1”
 (
78
.7
4m
m
)
7 Watt
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 98.70 23.60
0-40 161.81 38.70
0-60 288.18 68.90
60-80 82.58 19.80
70-80 34.03 8.10
90-120 18.99 4.50
90-180 26.11 6.20
0-180 418.07 100.00
Total Luminaire E�ciency = 100.00%
18-inch Weight: 0.84-lbs
UNDER CABINET